POWERMASTER AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH (PATS)
WITH MICROPROCESSOR CONTROLS
CONTINUOUS SINGLE PHASE THREE PHASE STANDARD WITHSTAND, CLOSING &
AMPS CATALOGUE # CATALOGUE # INTERRUPTING RATINGS(KA rms sym.)
240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
100 ATHMFA20100WSC ATHMFA30100ESC 100 65 25
200(*) ATHMFA20200WSC ATHMFA30200BSC 100
225 - ATHMKA30225ESC 100 65 35
400 - ATHMLA30400ESC 100 65 35
400(*) ATHMKA20400WSC ATHMKA30400BSC 100
600 - ATHMMA30600ESC 85 35 25
600(*) ATHMLA20600WSC ATHMLA30600BSC 100
800 ATHMNA20800WSC ATHMNA30800ESC 85 35 25
1000 ATHMNA201000WSC ATHMNA301000ESC 85 35 25
ALL MODELS INCLUDE:
18E / 18G  - Voltmeter / Frequency Meter - both sources
TDNE - Time Delay Normal to Emergency- 0 sec. to 1800 sec.
TDES - Time Delay Engine Start  - 0 sec. to 300 sec.